import, export of all products, materials, accessories and supplies for the construction, renovation, fitting
out and equipping of residential and other premises.

As well as the installation and layout of kitchens and bathrooms.

Lease conditions

Commercial lease 3/6/9 years having taken effect on 01/04/2014.

Current rent: €8,530.02 per quarter (EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND THIRTY EUROS AND TWO
CENTS).

Additional information

Easy tour.